
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                      Fennimore High School
                                      Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                        October 21, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                        Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== =========================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 9229 Helen Carstens              Fr North Crawford                 20:25.7  6:35  i 
       2    2 9165 Lydia Murphy                Jr Lancaster                      20:51.5  6:43  t 
       3    3 9101 Reghan Komprood             Sr Darlington                     20:54.9  6:44  i 
       4    4 9313 Christi Forman              So Waterloo                       20:58.7  6:46  i 
       5    5 9164 Kristin Muench              Fr Lancaster                      21:08.0  6:49  t 
       6    6 9196 Gianna Dugan                So Marshall                       21:11.2  6:50  t 
       7    7 9103 Ilse Mendez                 Jr Darlington                     21:16.0  6:51  i 
       8    8 9048 Emma Guenther               Sr Albany                         21:33.0  6:57  i 
       9    9 9199 Claire Huggett              Jr Marshall                       22:02.3  7:06  t 
      10   10 9159 Hanna Cohen                 Jr Lancaster                      22:14.7  7:10  t 
      11   11 9194 Mya Andrews                 Fr Marshall                       22:18.7  7:11  t 
      12   12 9193 Kyra Andrews                Jr Marshall                       22:19.4  7:12  t 
      13   13 9161 Maddie Hampton              Sr Lancaster                      22:25.5  7:14  t 
      14   14 9104 Erin Wolf                   Sr Darlington                     22:42.5  7:19    
      15   15 9052 Madison Peters              Jr Albany                         22:44.8  7:20    
      16   16 9117 Lauryn Bunn                 Fr Fennimore                      22:58.0  7:24    
      17   17 9083 Grace Glasbrenner           So Boscobel                       23:01.4  7:25    
      18   18 9195 Anahi Bonilla               Jr Marshall                       23:05.4  7:26  t 
      19   19 9045 Megan Anderson              Jr Albany                         23:07.2  7:27    
      20   20 9102 Miriam Lindqvist            Sr Darlington                     23:12.7  7:29    
      21   21 9097 Emma Crist                  Sr Darlington                     23:17.0  7:30    
      22   22 9163 Crystalyn Mish              Jr Lancaster                      23:21.8  7:32  t 
      23   23 9246 Lexy Olson                  Jr Parkview                       23:23.7  7:32    
      24   24 9085 Ellie Jillson               Fr Boscobel                       23:28.1  7:34    
      25   25 9051 Kristin O'Bel               So Albany                         23:37.6  7:37    
      26   26 9053 Kaitlyn Trow                Jr Albany                         23:39.4  7:37    
      27   27 9087 Leah Wacker                 Jr Boscobel                       23:48.9  7:40    
      28   28 9046 Lily Brewer                 Fr Albany                         23:52.4  7:42    
      29   29 9268 Tova Lindberg               So River Ridge                    23:53.4  7:42    
      30   30 9217 Gabby Whisler               Sr New Glarus/Monticello          23:55.0  7:42    
      31   31 9099 Brooke Douglas              Fr Darlington                     24:07.2  7:46    
      32   32 9086 Abbey Manning               Jr Boscobel                       24:09.0  7:47    
      33      9144 Jessica Coulthard           Jr Kickapoo/La Farge              24:10.7  7:47    
      34   33 9122 Renee Schlaugat             Jr Fennimore                      24:15.5  7:49    
      35   34 9081 Makayla Fritz               Fr Boscobel                       24:17.6  7:50    
      36   35 9082 Faith Glasbrenner           Jr Boscobel                       24:19.1  7:50    
      37   36 9123 Brooklan Schoepp            Jr Fennimore                      24:20.7  7:51    
      38   37 9303 Naomi O'Leary               Fr St. Ambrose Academy            24:30.9  7:54    
      39   38 9098 Maddie Crist                So Darlington                     24:39.4  7:57    
      40   39 9213 Molly Molencamp             So New Glarus/Monticello          24:40.1  7:57    
      41   40 9216 Walela Three-Sticks         Sr New Glarus/Monticello          24:44.4  7:58    
      42   41 9084 Ava Grassel                 Fr Boscobel                       25:11.7  8:07    
      43   42 9286 Elizabeth Husker            Fr Riverdale                      25:18.3  8:09    
      44   43 9066 Kalin O'Rourke              Sr Belleville                     25:29.7  8:13    
      45   44 9177 Leah Bell                   So Madison Country Day            25:32.7  8:14    
      46   45 9067 Eve Palmer                  Sr Belleville                     25:36.4  8:15    
      47   46 9047 Kaleigh Dallman             So Albany                         25:38.2  8:16    
      48   47 9197 Mady Frank                  So Marshall                       25:38.2  8:16  t 
      49   48 9160 Kylie Hale                  So Lancaster                      25:44.1  8:17  t 
      50   49 9270 Glenna Marshall             Fr River Ridge                    25:45.6  8:18    
      51   50 9272 Faith Webb                  Fr River Ridge                    25:46.4  8:18    
      52   51 9305 Sophia Speece               Fr St. Ambrose Academy            25:51.9  8:20    
      53   52 9070 Alexis Walker               Jr Belleville                     26:03.0  8:24    
      54      9257 Stephanie James             Jr Pecatonica/Argyle              26:09.0  8:26    
      55   53 9315 Brittany Limoseth           Jr Waterloo                       26:09.7  8:26    
      56   54 9312 Kaitlyn Filter              Jr Waterloo                       26:17.1  8:28    
      57   55 9183 Allison Weiss               Sr Madison Country Day            26:20.6  8:29    
      58   56 9331 Cherish Marfilius           Jr Wauzeka-Steuben                26:26.2  8:31    
      59   57 9317 Kaitlyn Stonestreet         Sr Waterloo                       26:31.3  8:33    
      60   58 9071 Heidi Wegehaupt             So Belleville                     26:39.8  8:35    
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      61   59 9115 Victoria Bonilla            So Fennimore                      26:54.1  8:40    
      62   60 9332 Allison Oswald              Sr Wauzeka-Steuben                26:56.8  8:41    
      63   61 9181 Sara Singer                 Sr Madison Country Day            27:01.3  8:42    
      64      9145 Tahmara Hendrickson         Fr Kickapoo/La Farge              27:01.7  8:42    
      65   62 9179 Rachel Petzold              Sr Madison Country Day            27:33.6  8:53    
      66   63 9234 Katie Schellhorn            So North Crawford                 27:39.6  8:55    
      67   64 9306 Grace Tejeda                Fr St. Ambrose Academy            28:01.2  9:02    
      68   65 9318 Lily Stonestreet            Fr Waterloo                       28:11.2  9:05    
      69   66 9247 Augie Pautsch               Fr Parkview                       28:20.0  9:08    
      70   67 9068 Angelina Parisot            So Belleville                     28:23.4  9:09    
      71   68 9230 Grace Corlis                Jr North Crawford                 28:30.4  9:11    
      72   69 9304 Luisa Schloesser            Fr St. Ambrose Academy            28:31.2  9:11    
      73   70 9114 Hayley Bender               Jr Fennimore                      28:35.6  9:13    
      74   71 9198 Haley Horne                 So Marshall                       28:36.3  9:13  t 
      75   72 9064 Adrianna Herritz            Fr Belleville                     28:38.6  9:14    
      76   73 9271 Oliva Meyer                 Jr River Ridge                    28:47.8  9:17    
      77   74 9245 Kristine Mumm               Jr Parkview                       28:53.2  9:18    
      78   75 9287 Kenlee Mathews              So Riverdale                      28:55.2  9:19    
      79   76 9063 Giana Diaz                  So Belleville                     28:56.4  9:19    
      80   77 9212 Libbie Melvin               Jr New Glarus/Monticello          29:02.8  9:21    
      81   78 9215 Emily Streiff               Jr New Glarus/Monticello          29:04.1  9:22    
      82   79 9214 Dylan Noll                  Fr New Glarus/Monticello          29:08.6  9:23    
      83   80 9134 Sam McLeer                  So Iowa-Grant                     29:16.1  9:26    
      84   81 9310 Montana Benning             Sr Waterloo                       29:25.6  9:29    
      85   82 9330 Haley Atkinson              Jr Wauzeka-Steuben                29:35.7  9:32    
      86   83 9329 Molly Asleson               Sr Wauzeka-Steuben                29:38.6  9:33    
      87   84 9314 Bethany Frandle             Sr Waterloo                       29:48.1  9:36    
      88   85 9302 Anna Kachel                 So St. Ambrose Academy            30:10.6  9:43    
      89   86 9228 Nagore Bermeosolo           Jr North Crawford                 30:18.1  9:46    
      90   87 9119 Mariah Kopp                 So Fennimore                      30:19.7  9:46    
      91   88 9244 Bri Gaulin                  Fr Parkview                       30:31.8  9:50    
      92   89 9291 Leah Underwood              Sr Riverdale                      30:33.3  9:51    
      93      9258 Abby Loomis                 Jr Pecatonica/Argyle              30:42.5  9:54    
      94   90 9232 Sara Martinez               Jr North Crawford                 30:51.5  9:56    
      95   91 9290 Yiasmein Robinson-Vallem    Fr Riverdale                      31:33.7 10:10    
      96      9143 Alina Bass                  Sr Kickapoo/La Farge              31:39.4 10:12    
      97   92 9269 Ashton Marshall             Jr River Ridge                    32:14.2 10:23    
      98   93 9135 Gracie Rockwell             So Iowa-Grant                     32:22.9 10:26    
      99   94 9243 Ava Dodge                   Jr Parkview                       32:34.5 10:30    
     100   95 9211 Brooke Dreyfus              Jr New Glarus/Monticello          33:18.4 10:44    
     101   96 9288 Zea Miller                  So Riverdale                      34:04.1 10:58    
     102   97 9334 Aim Rookachi                Sr Wauzeka-Steuben                34:18.0 11:03    
     103   98 9133 Cora Fritz                  So Iowa-Grant                     34:36.9 11:09    
     104   99 9182 Sherry Wang                 So Madison Country Day            34:51.7 11:14    
     105  100 9289 Nicole Petrasova            Sr Riverdale                      35:32.9 11:27    
     106  101 9132 Jamie Dilley                Sr Iowa-Grant                     36:06.7 11:38    
     107  102 9136 Haylee Vavricka             So Iowa-Grant                     37:23.2 12:03    
     108  103 9242 Jenny Ballmer               Fr Parkview                       38:06.6 12:16    
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  1.    52  Lancaster                             (22:00.3  110:01.5 2:30.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Lydia Murphy              Jr 20:51.5
  2      5  Kristin Muench            Fr 21:08.0
  3     10  Hanna Cohen               Jr 22:14.7
  4     13  Maddie Hampton            Sr 22:25.5
  5     22  Crystalyn Mish            Jr 23:21.8
  6   ( 48) Kylie Hale                So 25:44.1
   
  2.    56  Marshall                              (22:11.4  110:57.0 1:54.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Gianna Dugan              So 21:11.2
  2      9  Claire Huggett            Jr 22:02.3
  3     11  Mya Andrews               Fr 22:18.7
  4     12  Kyra Andrews              Jr 22:19.4
  5     18  Anahi Bonilla             Jr 23:05.4
  6   ( 47) Mady Frank                So 25:38.2
  7   ( 71) Haley Horne               So 28:36.3
   
  3.    65  Darlington                            (22:16.7  111:23.1 2:22.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Reghan Komprood           Sr 20:54.9
  2      7  Ilse Mendez               Jr 21:16.0
  3     14  Erin Wolf                 Sr 22:42.5
  4     20  Miriam Lindqvist          Sr 23:12.7
  5     21  Emma Crist                Sr 23:17.0
  6   ( 31) Brooke Douglas            Fr 24:07.2
  7   ( 38) Maddie Crist              So 24:39.4
   
  4.    93  Albany                                (22:56.4  114:42.0 2:06.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Emma Guenther             Sr 21:33.0
  2     15  Madison Peters            Jr 22:44.8
  3     19  Megan Anderson            Jr 23:07.2
  4     25  Kristin O'Bel             So 23:37.6
  5     26  Kaitlyn Trow              Jr 23:39.4
  6   ( 28) Lily Brewer               Fr 23:52.4
  7   ( 46) Kaleigh Dallman           So 25:38.2
   
  5.   134  Boscobel                              (23:45.0  118:45.0 1:16.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Grace Glasbrenner         So 23:01.4
  2     24  Ellie Jillson             Fr 23:28.1
  3     27  Leah Wacker               Jr 23:48.9
  4     32  Abbey Manning             Jr 24:09.0
  5     34  Makayla Fritz             Fr 24:17.6
  6   ( 35) Faith Glasbrenner         Jr 24:19.1
  7   ( 41) Ava Grassel               Fr 25:11.7
   
  6.   214  Fennimore                             (25:24.8  127:03.9 5:37.6)
====================================================
  1     16  Lauryn Bunn               Fr 22:58.0
  2     33  Renee Schlaugat           Jr 24:15.5
  3     36  Brooklan Schoepp          Jr 24:20.7
  4     59  Victoria Bonilla          So 26:54.1
  5     70  Hayley Bender             Jr 28:35.6
  6   ( 87) Mariah Kopp               So 30:19.7
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  7.   233  Waterloo                              (25:37.6  128:08.0 7:12.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Christi Forman            So 20:58.7
  2     53  Brittany Limoseth         Jr 26:09.7
  3     54  Kaitlyn Filter            Jr 26:17.1
  4     57  Kaitlyn Stonestreet       Sr 26:31.3
  5     65  Lily Stonestreet          Fr 28:11.2
  6   ( 81) Montana Benning           Sr 29:25.6
  7   ( 84) Bethany Frandle           Sr 29:48.1
   
  8.   264  New Glarus/Monticello                 (26:17.3  131:26.4 5:09.1)
====================================================
  1     30  Gabby Whisler             Sr 23:55.0
  2     39  Molly Molencamp           So 24:40.1
  3     40  Walela Three-Sticks       Sr 24:44.4
  4     77  Libbie Melvin             Jr 29:02.8
  5     78  Emily Streiff             Jr 29:04.1
  6   ( 79) Dylan Noll                Fr 29:08.6
  7   ( 95) Brooke Dreyfus            Jr 33:18.4
   
  9.   265  Belleville                            (26:26.5  132:12.3 2:53.7)
====================================================
  1     43  Kalin O'Rourke            Sr 25:29.7
  2     45  Eve Palmer                Sr 25:36.4
  3     52  Alexis Walker             Jr 26:03.0
  4     58  Heidi Wegehaupt           So 26:39.8
  5     67  Angelina Parisot          So 28:23.4
  6   ( 72) Adrianna Herritz          Fr 28:38.6
  7   ( 76) Giana Diaz                So 28:56.4
   
 10.   293  River Ridge                           (27:17.5  136:27.4 8:20.8)
====================================================
  1     29  Tova Lindberg             So 23:53.4
  2     49  Glenna Marshall           Fr 25:45.6
  3     50  Faith Webb                Fr 25:46.4
  4     73  Oliva Meyer               Jr 28:47.8
  5     92  Ashton Marshall           Jr 32:14.2
   
 11.   306  St. Ambrose Academy                   (27:25.2  137:05.8 5:39.7)
====================================================
  1     37  Naomi O'Leary             Fr 24:30.9
  2     51  Sophia Speece             Fr 25:51.9
  3     64  Grace Tejeda              Fr 28:01.2
  4     69  Luisa Schloesser          Fr 28:31.2
  5     85  Anna Kachel               So 30:10.6
   
 12.   308  North Crawford                        (27:33.1  137:45.310:25.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            Fr 20:25.7
  2     63  Katie Schellhorn          So 27:39.6
  3     68  Grace Corlis              Jr 28:30.4
  4     86  Nagore Bermeosolo         Jr 30:18.1
  5     90  Sara Martinez             Jr 30:51.5
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 13.   321  Madison Country Day                   (28:16.0  141:19.9 9:19.0)
====================================================
  1     44  Leah Bell                 So 25:32.7
  2     55  Allison Weiss             Sr 26:20.6
  3     61  Sara Singer               Sr 27:01.3
  4     62  Rachel Petzold            Sr 27:33.6
  5     99  Sherry Wang               So 34:51.7
   
 14.   345  Parkview                              (28:44.7  143:43.2 9:10.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Lexy Olson                Jr 23:23.7
  2     66  Augie Pautsch             Fr 28:20.0
  3     74  Kristine Mumm             Jr 28:53.2
  4     88  Bri Gaulin                Fr 30:31.8
  5     94  Ava Dodge                 Jr 32:34.5
  6   (103) Jenny Ballmer             Fr 38:06.6
   
 15.   378  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (29:23.1  146:55.3 7:51.8)
====================================================
  1     56  Cherish Marfilius         Jr 26:26.2
  2     60  Allison Oswald            Sr 26:56.8
  3     82  Haley Atkinson            Jr 29:35.7
  4     83  Molly Asleson             Sr 29:38.6
  5     97  Aim Rookachi              Sr 34:18.0
   
 16.   393  Riverdale                             (30:05.0  150:24.6 8:45.8)
====================================================
  1     42  Elizabeth Husker          Fr 25:18.3
  2     75  Kenlee Mathews            So 28:55.2
  3     89  Leah Underwood            Sr 30:33.3
  4     91  Yiasmein Robinson-Vallem  Fr 31:33.7
  5     96  Zea Miller                So 34:04.1
  6   (100) Nicole Petrasova          Sr 35:32.9
   
 17.   474  Iowa-Grant                            (33:57.2  169:45.8 8:07.1)
====================================================
  1     80  Sam McLeer                So 29:16.1
  2     93  Gracie Rockwell           So 32:22.9
  3     98  Cora Fritz                So 34:36.9
  4    101  Jamie Dilley              Sr 36:06.7
  5    102  Haylee Vavricka           So 37:23.2


